
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch 374 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 HUSBC 6 1637443 1,239 Huntsville USBC

2 Kaiden"s Crew 1579500 1,146 Tuscaloosa USBC

3 The Gutter Rats 1634254 995 Etowah County USBC

4 The Mighty Pack 1635724 973 Mobile USBC

5 Cullman Bowling Center #3 1648990 883 Cullman USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch 375-524, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Madison Mongeese 1634723 1,718 Huntsville USBC

2 Reece"s Crew 1579497 1,702 Tuscaloosa USBC

3 Jordan"s Crew 1579499 1,666 Tuscaloosa USBC

4 ASHLYNN'S FOUR 1635723 1,517 Mobile USBC

5 Oak Mountain 3 1579819 1,505 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Cullman Bowling Center #4 1648991 1,456 Cullman USBC

7 Vestavia Bowl #1 1578054 1,438 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Enterprise Youth 5 1633025 1,393 Southeast Alabama USBC

9 Mobile Striker's 1635725 1,384 Mobile USBC

10 Enterprise Youth 3 1633026 1,383 Southeast Alabama USBC

11 Gavin"s Crew 1579501 1,329 Tuscaloosa USBC

12 Double Gs 1621546 1,313 Etowah County USBC

13 Enterprise Youth 4 1633024 1,310 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch 525-649, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Enterprise Youth 1 1633028 2,055 Southeast Alabama USBC

2 LUKE'S GIRLS 1635728 2,020 Mobile USBC

3 Cate"s Crew 1579502 2,007 Tuscaloosa USBC

4 Jacob"s Crew 1579498 2,006 Tuscaloosa USBC

5 We Hate League Too 1648980 2,005 Etowah County USBC

6 Mobile's Best 1636329 2,003 Mobile USBC

7 Vestavia Bowl #2 1578053 1,983 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Shoals Rolls #3 1648983 1,949 The Shoals USBC

9 Vestavia Bowl #3 1578052 1,935 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 Cullman Bowling Center #2 1648989 1,896 Cullman USBC

11 Vestavia Bowl #4 1578051 1,870 Gr Birmingham USBC

12 HUSBC 10 1637449 1,841 Huntsville USBC

13 Roll Tide Girls 1634445 1,838 Central Alabama USBC

14 The A Team 1583865 1,804 Etowah County USBC

15 Dustin"s Crew 1579492 1,795 Tuscaloosa USBC

16 Enterprise Youth 2 1633027 1,780 Southeast Alabama USBC

17 Sierra's Crew 1579491 1,761 Tuscaloosa USBC

18 Oak Mountain 8 1581856 1,752 Gr Birmingham USBC

19 EVIE AND BOY'S 1635726 1,750 Mobile USBC

20 Shoals Rolls #1 1648982 1,741 The Shoals USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch 650 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch 650 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Benson's Crew 1579495 2,576 Tuscaloosa USBC

2 HUSBC 2 1637447 2,492 Huntsville USBC

3 Vestavia Bowl #7 1578048 2,456 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Oak Mountain 10 1581854 2,360 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Oak Mountain 4 1579818 2,303 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 HUSBC 7 1637452 2,264 Huntsville USBC

7 Thunder and Lightning 1558183 2,260 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Oak Mountain 5 1579817 2,226 Gr Birmingham USBC

9 Cullman Bowling Center #1 1648988 2,215 Cullman USBC

10 7 Hands Bowling 1635727 2,208 Mobile USBC

11 Oak Mountain 11 1581857 2,188 Gr Birmingham USBC

12 We hate league 1629985 2,165 Etowah County USBC

13 Oak Mountain 2 1579803 2,162 Gr Birmingham USBC

14 HUSBC 1 1637448 2,155 Huntsville USBC

15 Golden Girls 1584405 2,151 Mobile USBC

16 Oak Mountain 1 1579804 2,138 Gr Birmingham USBC

17 Knock 'em Down 1648987 2,130 Central Alabama USBC

18 Penny Ragland Team 1 1584471 2,116 Central Alabama USBC

19 HUSBC 8 1637451 2,105 Huntsville USBC

20 Panthers and Titans 1621969 2,095 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 374 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

13111 HUSBC 6 1637443 2,550 Huntsville USBC

15212 The Mighty Pack 1635724 2,494 Mobile USBC

13293 Kaiden"s Crew 1579500 2,475 Tuscaloosa USBC

15724 Cullman Bowling Center #3 1648990 2,455 Cullman USBC

13415 The Gutter Rats 1634254 2,336 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 375 - 524, Handicapped

Hcap From

11971 ASHLYNN'S FOUR 1635723 2,714 Mobile USBC

9902 Reece"s Crew 1579497 2,692 Tuscaloosa USBC

9513 Jordan"s Crew 1579499 2,617 Tuscaloosa USBC

8404 Madison Mongeese 1634723 2,558 Huntsville USBC

11075 Vestavia Bowl #1 1578054 2,545 Gr Birmingham USBC

11376 Mobile Striker's 1635725 2,521 Mobile USBC

11917 Enterprise Youth 4 1633024 2,501 Southeast Alabama USBC

11288 Gavin"s Crew 1579501 2,457 Tuscaloosa USBC

11199 Double Gs 1621546 2,432 Etowah County USBC

90610 Oak Mountain 3 1579819 2,411 Gr Birmingham USBC

89411 Cullman Bowling Center #4 1648991 2,350 Cullman USBC

95112 Enterprise Youth 3 1633026 2,334 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 525 - 649, Handicapped

Hcap From

6931 We Hate League Too 1648980 2,698 Etowah County USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 525 - 649, Handicapped

Hcap From

5672 Vestavia Bowl #2 1578053 2,550 Gr Birmingham USBC

5253 LUKE'S GIRLS 1635728 2,545 Mobile USBC

5764 Shoals Rolls #3 1648983 2,525 The Shoals USBC

7175 The A Team 1583865 2,521 Etowah County USBC

4536 Enterprise Youth 1 1633028 2,508 Southeast Alabama USBC

5017 Mobile's Best 1636329 2,504 Mobile USBC

7418 EVIE AND BOY'S 1635726 2,491 Mobile USBC

5379 Vestavia Bowl #3 1578052 2,472 Gr Birmingham USBC

46210 Cate"s Crew 1579502 2,469 Tuscaloosa USBC

60311 HUSBC 10 1637449 2,444 Huntsville USBC

59412 Roll Tide Girls 1634445 2,432 Central Alabama USBC

66313 Oak Mountain 8 1581856 2,415 Gr Birmingham USBC

64814 Sierra's Crew 1579491 2,409 Tuscaloosa USBC

63915 Shoals Rolls #1 1648982 2,380 The Shoals USBC

36916 Jacob"s Crew 1579498 2,375 Tuscaloosa USBC

46517 Cullman Bowling Center #2 1648989 2,361 Cullman USBC

60318 Shoals Rolls #4 1648984 2,332 The Shoals USBC

65719 HUSBC 4 1637445 2,329 Huntsville USBC

45919 Vestavia Bowl #4 1578051 2,329 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 650 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

1081 Benson's Crew 1579495 2,684 Tuscaloosa USBC

3182 Oak Mountain 4 1579818 2,621 Gr Birmingham USBC

2553 Oak Mountain 10 1581854 2,615 Gr Birmingham USBC

1024 HUSBC 2 1637447 2,594 Huntsville USBC

4175 Oak Mountain 2 1579803 2,579 Gr Birmingham USBC

4145 We hate league 1629985 2,579 Etowah County USBC

4237 HUSBC 1 1637448 2,578 Huntsville USBC

3578 Oak Mountain 11 1581857 2,545 Gr Birmingham USBC

4239 HUSBC 5 1637444 2,510 Huntsville USBC

2110 Vestavia Bowl #7 1578048 2,477 Gr Birmingham USBC

25811 7 Hands Bowling 1635727 2,466 Mobile USBC

45912 Auburn 1648985 2,447 Central Alabama USBC

34813 Panthers and Titans 1621969 2,443 Etowah County USBC

14414 Thunder and Lightning 1558183 2,404 Gr Birmingham USBC

33315 Vestavia Bowl #6 1578049 2,388 Gr Birmingham USBC

16215 Oak Mountain 5 1579817 2,388 Gr Birmingham USBC

24617 Knock 'em Down 1648987 2,376 Central Alabama USBC

23718 Oak Mountain 1 1579804 2,375 Gr Birmingham USBC

38119 Shoals Rolls #1 1648981 2,374 The Shoals USBC

29420 HUSBC 3 1637446 2,373 Huntsville USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 199 & Below, Handicapped

Hcap From

7261 Odom Richard R.  \ Alawadi Sami 1635725 1,388 Mobile USBC

7802 Mink Landon J.  \ Thomas Lucas A. 1579500 1,374 Tuscaloosa USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 199 & Below, Handicapped

Hcap From

9723 BLEVINS HAVEN   \ MOON WILLOW
R.

1637342 1,359 Etowah County USBC

7924 Berryhill Grant   \ Berryhill Griffin 1648990 1,305 Cullman USBC

6575 Gallman Kathryn   \ Guyton Harper Rayne 1621546 1,295 Etowah County USBC

8376 Simms Jake   \ Medeiros Parker W. 1635724 1,292 Mobile USBC

6367 Lami Brayden C.  \ Smith Jason D. 1635723 1,284 Mobile USBC

6128 Van Wagner Dorjan G.  \ May Garrett A. 1637443 1,265 Huntsville USBC

7329 Potter Aiden   \ Shows Hadley A. 1579499 1,257 Tuscaloosa USBC

6849 Simms Sophia J.  \ Niedzielski Riley H. 1635724 1,257 Mobile USBC

61511 Rice Maddox   \ Rice Meredith M. 1579501 1,231 Tuscaloosa USBC

77112 Bowden Haley   \ Thomas Skylar 1633024 1,217 Southeast Alabama USBC

69913 Ryan Brayden David   \ Yeager Adalynn F. 1637443 1,214 Huntsville USBC

66914 Waters Mason   \ Peck Lindy 1578054 1,209 Gr Birmingham USBC

61215 Vording Brady   \ Vording Ja'Kiron J. 1634254 1,199 Etowah County USBC

89716 Bachard JT   \ Borders Demitrius 1632991 1,190 Southeast Alabama USBC

72917 Hester Tristin Z.  \ Guyton Kinsleigh B. 1634254 1,181 Etowah County USBC

78018 Conley Amber M.  \ Berryhill Everly 1648990 1,169 Cullman USBC

32119 Bonnette Elizabeth   \ Conway Jacob G. 1633024 1,041 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 200 - 274, Handicapped

Hcap From

5131 Gutierrez Trinity A.  \ Alfred Markus T. 1637444 1,423 Huntsville USBC

4172 James Michael   \ Wroten Charlie 1630727 1,422 Gr Birmingham USBC

3903 JORDAN AMARION D.  \ JOHNSON
DAMION OSCAR RAY

1648980 1,383 Etowah County USBC

4204 Thrasher Callie   \ Downs Sydney R. 1634723 1,360 Huntsville USBC

4115 ELLIOTT CALLEIGH R.  \ Hunt Grayson
M.

1583865 1,342 Etowah County USBC

5496 Grayson Nickoles K.  \ Gibson Kaiden K. 1579500 1,340 Tuscaloosa USBC

4357 Worthy Tristan K.  \ Savella Shane  Jr 1635726 1,338 Mobile USBC

5078 Griffith Joshua J.  \ Armstrong Ann M. 1648982 1,306 The Shoals USBC

4359 Glanz Donovan   \ Hair Clark K. 1633028 1,298 Southeast Alabama USBC

44410 Crummie Tavis L.  \ Rushing Reece 1579497 1,297 Tuscaloosa USBC

39911 Pratt Holton C.  \ Davis William R. III 1648985 1,292 Central Alabama USBC

45912 Allred John   \ Crow Jaxon 1648991 1,287 Cullman USBC

51013 Calvert Abigail   \ Calvert Elijah 1581856 1,278 Gr Birmingham USBC

54614 Vincelli Parker   \ Loftis Emmett W. 1579497 1,261 Tuscaloosa USBC

24014 Evans Joshua C.  \ Mink Jordan M. 1579499 1,261 Tuscaloosa USBC

42916 Sutherland-Wilson Isabella M.  \ Jury
Gabriel

1633026 1,255 Southeast Alabama USBC

39017 Freeman Sarah L.  \ Cooley Kyle A. 1579493 1,253 Tuscaloosa USBC

51318 May Garrett A.  \ May Gavin A. 1579501 1,237 Tuscaloosa USBC

46218 Keene Abby R.  \ Keene Alexander 1648984 1,237 The Shoals USBC

46220 Gallman Noah A.  \ Guyton Lucas"Alex"
A.

1621546 1,215 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 275 - 349, Handicapped

Hcap From
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 275 - 349, Handicapped

Hcap From

2101 Mikos Griffin S.  \ Mooneyhan Will 1581855 1,397 Gr Birmingham USBC

3452 Smith Amil   \ McPhearson John 1579803 1,370 Gr Birmingham USBC

2342 Brown Braxton   \ Wix Jack 1648989 1,370 Cullman USBC

1654 Garrick Megan L.  \ Tabor Bryson L. 1635728 1,366 Mobile USBC

3605 Lane Rylee R.  \ Goodwin Lexie M. 1635728 1,360 Mobile USBC

3366 Garner Kailyn N.  \ Reece Kaitlyn J. 1579491 1,356 Tuscaloosa USBC

2887 Hall Braedon   \ Saurman Christian 1630727 1,344 Gr Birmingham USBC

1688 Ott Alyssia   \ Warner Peyton K. 1572899 1,339 Central Alabama USBC

2469 Swanson Sarah E.  \ Whittle Crystina 1633027 1,325 Southeast Alabama USBC

23410 Darden Abby   \ Dockery Aiden 1578049 1,324 Gr Birmingham USBC

29111 Cherry Jacob   \ Marchino Charlie 1578052 1,323 Gr Birmingham USBC

33612 Wallace Vaden W.  \ Vick Soren J. 1648983 1,308 The Shoals USBC

37513 Ryan Samuel H.  \ Orebaugh Monica L. 1637445 1,307 Huntsville USBC

25214 Clay Evan K.  \ Norris Andrew 1629985 1,303 Etowah County USBC

33315 Voytanovsky Parker   \ Torres Ferdinand A.1578053 1,284 Gr Birmingham USBC

19516 Dearen Madison G.  \ Olson Cate 1579502 1,278 Tuscaloosa USBC

33617 Price Emma R.  \ Bailey Paxton E. 1648984 1,276 The Shoals USBC

15318 Dunham Quentin   \ Woodall Maxwell D. 1581857 1,266 Gr Birmingham USBC

31219 Thrasher Kodie L.  \ Knight Sierra A. 1579491 1,255 Tuscaloosa USBC

30620 Barnard Christian C.  \ Barnard Aaron L. 1583865 1,252 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 350 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

1201 Evans Joshua C.  \ Roberts Cooper D. 1636329 1,376 Mobile USBC

902 Horan Michael J.  \ Chastain Dylan 1637447 1,364 Huntsville USBC

783 Smith Ali   \ Weldon Braxton 1648981 1,344 The Shoals USBC

694 Cryer Fletcher J.  \ Norris Joshua D. 1637444 1,327 Huntsville USBC

1235 Robinson Dalton J.  \ Brabson Jonathan
Juwan

1637449 1,318 Huntsville USBC

1355 Howell Jimmy R.  \ Howell John R. 1648986 1,318 Central Alabama USBC

907 Adelberg Xander   \ Nguyen Braxton V. 1579804 1,303 Gr Birmingham USBC

1358 Loney Noah J.  \ Wray Jake 1648988 1,289 Cullman USBC

609 Hutchinson James C. Jr \ Bowen Caden L. 1648985 1,286 Central Alabama USBC

1810 Huynh Brian   \ Colburn Benson 1579495 1,283 Tuscaloosa USBC

3611 Price Caleb R.  \ Morris Kamden M. 1648983 1,281 The Shoals USBC

9012 Bohannon Landon B.  \ Barnes Carson G. 1579495 1,277 Tuscaloosa USBC

14112 Wade Thomas H.  \ Young Kelton S. 1579494 1,277 Tuscaloosa USBC

014 Eaton Luke   \ Kimble Michael  II 1558183 1,266 Gr Birmingham USBC

11715 Bowling Jacob   \ Kelty Evan 1579817 1,265 Gr Birmingham USBC

12616 Brown-Clay Arilyn D.  \ Hall Jasmine N. 1637448 1,262 Huntsville USBC

10817 Lee Alex   \ Bowers Aidan 1578048 1,251 Gr Birmingham USBC

15018 Hill Trey U.  \ English Charlie J. Jr 1635727 1,240 Mobile USBC

15919 Conrad Landon R.  \ Broadaway Alex T. 1630689 1,224 Gr Dothan USBC

13820 Von Oven Parker   \ Donnelly Rory J. 1637451 1,223 Huntsville USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch 199 & Below, Scratch

Hcap From
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch 199 & Below, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Bonnette Elizabeth   \ Conway Jacob G. 1633024 720 Southeast Alabama USBC

2 Odom Richard R.  \ Alawadi Sami 1635725 662 Mobile USBC

3 Van Wagner Dorjan G.  \ May Garrett A. 1637443 653 Huntsville USBC

4 Lami Brayden C.  \ Smith Jason D. 1635723 648 Mobile USBC

5 Gallman Kathryn   \ Guyton Harper Rayne 1621546 638 Etowah County USBC

6 Rice Maddox   \ Rice Meredith M. 1579501 616 Tuscaloosa USBC

7 Mink Landon J.  \ Thomas Lucas A. 1579500 594 Tuscaloosa USBC

8 Vording Brady   \ Vording Ja'Kiron J. 1634254 587 Etowah County USBC

9 Simms Sophia J.  \ Niedzielski Riley H. 1635724 573 Mobile USBC

10 Waters Mason   \ Peck Lindy 1578054 540 Gr Birmingham USBC

11 Potter Aiden   \ Shows Hadley A. 1579499 525 Tuscaloosa USBC

12 Ryan Brayden David   \ Yeager Adalynn F. 1637443 515 Huntsville USBC

13 Berryhill Grant   \ Berryhill Griffin 1648990 513 Cullman USBC

14 Simms Jake   \ Medeiros Parker W. 1635724 455 Mobile USBC

15 Hester Tristin Z.  \ Guyton Kinsleigh B. 1634254 452 Etowah County USBC

16 Bowden Haley   \ Thomas Skylar 1633024 446 Southeast Alabama USBC

17 Conley Amber M.  \ Berryhill Everly 1648990 389 Cullman USBC

18 BLEVINS HAVEN   \ MOON WILLOW
R.

1637342 387 Etowah County USBC

19 Bachard JT   \ Borders Demitrius 1632991 293 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch 200-274, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Evans Joshua C.  \ Mink Jordan M. 1579499 1,021 Tuscaloosa USBC

2 James Michael   \ Wroten Charlie 1630727 1,005 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 JORDAN AMARION D.  \ JOHNSON
DAMION OSCAR RAY

1648980 993 Etowah County USBC

4 Thrasher Callie   \ Downs Sydney R. 1634723 940 Huntsville USBC

5 ELLIOTT CALLEIGH R.  \ Hunt Grayson
M.

1583865 931 Etowah County USBC

6 Gutierrez Trinity A.  \ Alfred Markus T. 1637444 910 Huntsville USBC

7 Pratt Holton C.  \ Davis William R. III 1648985 893 Central Alabama USBC

8 Glanz Donovan   \ Hair Clark K. 1633028 863 Southeast Alabama USBC

8 Freeman Sarah L.  \ Cooley Kyle A. 1579493 863 Tuscaloosa USBC

10 Crummie Tavis L.  \ Rushing Reece 1579497 853 Tuscaloosa USBC

11 Olson Cate   \ Cloudas Isaac B. 1635725 830 Mobile USBC

12 Allred John   \ Crow Jaxon 1648991 828 Cullman USBC

13 Sutherland-Wilson Isabella M.  \ Jury
Gabriel

1633026 826 Southeast Alabama USBC

14 Griffith Joshua J.  \ Armstrong Ann M. 1648982 799 The Shoals USBC

15 Grayson Nickoles K.  \ Gibson Kaiden K. 1579500 791 Tuscaloosa USBC

16 Nguyen Maddox   \ Nguyen Evan 1579819 776 Gr Birmingham USBC

17 Keene Abby R.  \ Keene Alexander 1648984 775 The Shoals USBC

18 Calvert Abigail   \ Calvert Elijah 1581856 768 Gr Birmingham USBC

19 Gallman Noah A.  \ Guyton Lucas"Alex"
A.

1621546 753 Etowah County USBC

20 Jury Caleb   \ Tate Bryan 1633025 747 Southeast Alabama USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch 275-349, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Garrick Megan L.  \ Tabor Bryson L. 1635728 1,201 Mobile USBC

2 Mikos Griffin S.  \ Mooneyhan Will 1581855 1,187 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Ott Alyssia   \ Warner Peyton K. 1572899 1,171 Central Alabama USBC

4 Brown Braxton   \ Wix Jack 1648989 1,136 Cullman USBC

5 Dunham Quentin   \ Woodall Maxwell D. 1581857 1,113 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Darden Abby   \ Dockery Aiden 1578049 1,090 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Dearen Madison G.  \ Olson Cate 1579502 1,083 Tuscaloosa USBC

8 Holmes Austin L.  \ Swanson David W. 1633027 1,082 Southeast Alabama USBC

9 Swanson Sarah E.  \ Whittle Crystina 1633027 1,079 Southeast Alabama USBC

10 Hall Braedon   \ Saurman Christian 1630727 1,056 Gr Birmingham USBC

11 Clay Evan K.  \ Norris Andrew 1629985 1,051 Etowah County USBC

12 Morgan Trey   \ Suther M Dalton 1629985 1,048 Etowah County USBC

13 Cherry Jacob   \ Marchino Charlie 1578052 1,032 Gr Birmingham USBC

14 Myers Shawn   \ Hoskinson Richard D. 1579492 1,026 Tuscaloosa USBC

14 Panchenko Julia E.  \ Baum Evelyn R. 1635727 1,026 Mobile USBC

16 Smith Amil   \ McPhearson John 1579803 1,025 Gr Birmingham USBC

17 Garner Kailyn N.  \ Reece Kaitlyn J. 1579491 1,020 Tuscaloosa USBC

18 Perkins Bella C.  \ Clontz Coralee D. 1621969 1,011 Etowah County USBC

19 Schutz Matthew   \ Nysewander Michael
A.

1633028 1,008 Southeast Alabama USBC

20 Stojak Sadie E.  \ Poe Trinity M. 1648987 1,004 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch 350 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Horan Michael J.  \ Chastain Dylan 1637447 1,274 Huntsville USBC

2 Eaton Luke   \ Kimble Michael  II 1558183 1,266 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Smith Ali   \ Weldon Braxton 1648981 1,266 The Shoals USBC

4 Huynh Brian   \ Colburn Benson 1579495 1,265 Tuscaloosa USBC

5 Cryer Fletcher J.  \ Norris Joshua D. 1637444 1,258 Huntsville USBC

6 Evans Joshua C.  \ Roberts Cooper D. 1636329 1,256 Mobile USBC

7 Price Caleb R.  \ Morris Kamden M. 1648983 1,245 The Shoals USBC

8 Hutchinson James C. Jr \ Bowen Caden L. 1648985 1,226 Central Alabama USBC

9 Adelberg Xander   \ Nguyen Braxton V. 1579804 1,213 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 Robinson Dalton J.  \ Brabson Jonathan
Juwan

1637449 1,195 Huntsville USBC

11 Bohannon Landon B.  \ Barnes Carson G. 1579495 1,187 Tuscaloosa USBC

12 Howell Jimmy R.  \ Howell John R. 1648986 1,183 Central Alabama USBC

13 Brown Brandon   \ Vance Kevin 1648988 1,175 Cullman USBC

14 Mauro Braden   \ Myl Cooper 1578048 1,166 Gr Birmingham USBC

15 Loney Noah J.  \ Wray Jake 1648988 1,154 Cullman USBC

16 Bowling Jacob   \ Kelty Evan 1579817 1,148 Gr Birmingham USBC

17 Lee Alex   \ Bowers Aidan 1578048 1,143 Gr Birmingham USBC

18 Brown-Clay Arilyn D.  \ Hall Jasmine N. 1637448 1,136 Huntsville USBC

18 Wade Thomas H.  \ Young Kelton S. 1579494 1,136 Tuscaloosa USBC

20 LaRussa Zachary J.  \ Lloyd Ryan 1579816 1,099 Gr Birmingham USBC

Alabama State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Bumper Event, Boys Bumper Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Peck Harrison 1578055 189 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Borders Dexter 1633029 146 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Bumper Event, Boys Bumpers, Handicapped

Hcap From

2361 Peck Harrison 1578055 425 Gr Birmingham USBC

2502 Borders Dexter 1633029 396 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Scratch Singles 0 - 100, Scratch

Hcap From

1 DeYoung Caleb 1539368 488 Etowah County USBC

2 May Garrett A. 1579501 337 Tuscaloosa USBC

3 Worthy Tristan K. 1635726 328 Mobile USBC

4 Tate Bryan 1633025 326 Southeast Alabama USBC

5 Rice Maddox 1579501 313 Tuscaloosa USBC

6 Vording Ja'Kiron J. 1634254 312 Etowah County USBC

7 Vincelli Parker 1579497 308 Tuscaloosa USBC

8 Alawadi Sami 1635725 303 Mobile USBC

9 Smith Jason D. 1635723 302 Mobile USBC

10 Guyton Lucas"Alex" A. 1621546 301 Etowah County USBC

11 Thomas Lucas A. 1579500 289 Tuscaloosa USBC

12 Waters Mason 1578054 278 Gr Birmingham USBC

13 Potter Aiden 1579499 256 Tuscaloosa USBC

14 Medeiros Parker W. 1635724 248 Mobile USBC

15 Odom Richard R. 1635725 239 Mobile USBC

16 Mink Landon J. 1579500 216 Tuscaloosa USBC

17 Bachard JT 1632991 206 Southeast Alabama USBC

18 Berryhill Grant 1648990 204 Cullman USBC

18 Grayson Nickoles K. 1579500 204 Tuscaloosa USBC

20 Ryan Brayden David 1637443 195 Huntsville USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Scratch Singles 101-139, Scratch

Hcap From

1 JOHNSON DAMION OSCAR RAY 1648980 585 Etowah County USBC

2 Glanz Donovan 1633028 469 Southeast Alabama USBC

3 Pratt Holton C. 1648985 465 Central Alabama USBC

4 Lami Brayden C. 1635723 457 Mobile USBC

5 Gibson Kaiden K. 1579500 454 Tuscaloosa USBC

6 Crummie Tavis L. 1579497 448 Tuscaloosa USBC

7 Nguyen Maddox 1579819 447 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 James Michael 1630727 447 Gr Birmingham USBC

9 Hood Cooper J. 1579494 442 Tuscaloosa USBC

10 JORDAN AMARION D. 1648980 438 Etowah County USBC

11 Jury Gabriel 1633026 437 Southeast Alabama USBC

12 Hall Braedon 1630727 435 Gr Birmingham USBC

13 Allred John 1648991 433 Cullman USBC

13 Griffith Joshua J. 1648982 433 The Shoals USBC

Alabama State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Scratch Singles 101-139, Scratch

Hcap From

15 May Gavin A. 1579501 426 Tuscaloosa USBC

16 Barnard Christian C. 1583865 425 Etowah County USBC

17 Crow Jaxon 1648991 421 Cullman USBC

18 Vording Brady 1634254 404 Etowah County USBC

19 Jury Caleb 1633025 400 Southeast Alabama USBC

20 Atkins Avery C. 1637450 379 Huntsville USBC

20 Mink Jordan M. 1579499 379 Tuscaloosa USBC

20 Loftis Emmett W. 1579497 379 Tuscaloosa USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Scratch Singles 140-174, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Horan Michael J. 1637447 651 Huntsville USBC

2 Von Oven Parker 1637451 615 Huntsville USBC

2 Adelberg Xander 1579804 615 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Shamblin Connor 1581854 615 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Swanson David W. 1633027 598 Southeast Alabama USBC

6 Dockery Aiden 1578049 581 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Wray Jake 1648988 577 Cullman USBC

8 Cherry Jacob 1578052 575 Gr Birmingham USBC

9 Frith Robert T. 1579494 568 Tuscaloosa USBC

10 Saurman Christian 1630727 566 Gr Birmingham USBC

11 LaRussa Zachary J. 1579816 558 Gr Birmingham USBC

12 Suther Eli J. 1648980 553 Etowah County USBC

13 Ragland Dylan 1584471 550 Central Alabama USBC

13 Norris Andrew 1629985 550 Etowah County USBC

15 Hawkins Owen 1578053 540 Gr Birmingham USBC

16 Roberts Cooper D. 1636329 535 Mobile USBC

17 Mikos Griffin S. 1581855 534 Gr Birmingham USBC

18 Thrasher Aiden K. 1634722 532 Huntsville USBC

19 Clay Evan K. 1629985 531 Etowah County USBC

20 Norris Alex J. 1648980 526 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Scratch Singles 175 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Evans Joshua C. 1636329 703 Mobile USBC

2 Chastain Dylan 1637447 701 Huntsville USBC

3 Kimble Michael  II 1558183 673 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Myl Cooper 1578048 666 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Morris Kamden M. 1648983 656 The Shoals USBC

6 Woodall Maxwell D. 1581857 650 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Hawkins Lukas 1578051 649 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Weldon Braxton 1648981 647 The Shoals USBC

9 Mooneyhan Will 1581855 642 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 Huynh Brian 1579495 638 Tuscaloosa USBC

11 Barnes Carson G. 1579495 635 Tuscaloosa USBC

12 HOWARD MAX C. 1621969 629 Etowah County USBC

13 Cagle James  Jr 1637446 623 Huntsville USBC

Alabama State USBC

2024 Alabama State Youth -- Final Standings

2024 Alabama State Youth -- Final Standings Mar 29, 2024   09:34 AM Page 9 of 21



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Scratch Singles 175 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

14 Norris Joshua D. 1637444 620 Huntsville USBC

15 Colburn Benson 1579495 618 Tuscaloosa USBC

16 Henson Derik T. 1621969 616 Etowah County USBC

17 Bowen Caden L. 1648985 607 Central Alabama USBC

18 Conway Jacob G. 1579498 605 Tuscaloosa USBC

19 Robinson Dalton J. 1637449 603 Huntsville USBC

20 Brown Brandon 1648988 596 Cullman USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Singles 0 - 100, Handicapped

Hcap From

3751 Alawadi Sami 1635725 678 Mobile USBC

4202 Potter Aiden 1579499 676 Tuscaloosa USBC

3723 Smith Jason D. 1635723 674 Mobile USBC

3574 Vording Ja'Kiron J. 1634254 669 Etowah County USBC

3545 Rice Maddox 1579501 667 Tuscaloosa USBC

3305 May Garrett A. 1579501 667 Tuscaloosa USBC

3727 Thomas Lucas A. 1579500 661 Tuscaloosa USBC

3488 Guyton Lucas"Alex" A. 1621546 649 Etowah County USBC

3159 Worthy Tristan K. 1635726 643 Mobile USBC

48910 Simms Jake 1635724 642 Mobile USBC

43810 Berryhill Grant 1648990 642 Cullman USBC

49212 Borders Demitrius 1632991 633 Southeast Alabama USBC

35113 Waters Mason 1578054 629 Gr Birmingham USBC

31814 Vincelli Parker 1579497 626 Tuscaloosa USBC

40815 Mink Landon J. 1579500 624 Tuscaloosa USBC

40516 Bachard JT 1632991 611 Southeast Alabama USBC

28217 Tate Bryan 1633025 608 Southeast Alabama USBC

42318 Van Wagner Alastor J. 1637443 598 Huntsville USBC

34819 Medeiros Parker W. 1635724 596 Mobile USBC

39920 Ryan Brayden David 1637443 594 Huntsville USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Singles 101 - 139, Handicapped

Hcap From

1861 JOHNSON DAMION OSCAR RAY 1648980 771 Etowah County USBC

2822 Nguyen Maddox 1579819 729 Gr Birmingham USBC

2643 Lami Brayden C. 1635723 721 Mobile USBC

2524 James Michael 1630727 699 Gr Birmingham USBC

2945 Jury Caleb 1633025 694 Southeast Alabama USBC

2526 Allred John 1648991 685 Cullman USBC

2077 Glanz Donovan 1633028 676 Southeast Alabama USBC

2287 Crummie Tavis L. 1579497 676 Tuscaloosa USBC

2409 Griffith Joshua J. 1648982 673 The Shoals USBC

25510 Vording Brady 1634254 659 Etowah County USBC

22210 Jury Gabriel 1633026 659 Southeast Alabama USBC

28512 Blakemore Walt 1579819 657 Gr Birmingham USBC

18613 Pratt Holton C. 1648985 651 Central Alabama USBC

20414 JORDAN AMARION D. 1648980 642 Etowah County USBC

Alabama State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Singles 101 - 139, Handicapped

Hcap From

20714 Hall Braedon 1630727 642 Gr Birmingham USBC

18616 Gibson Kaiden K. 1579500 640 Tuscaloosa USBC

27617 Riley Timothy 1633026 629 Southeast Alabama USBC

20718 Crow Jaxon 1648991 628 Cullman USBC

18319 Hood Cooper J. 1579494 625 Tuscaloosa USBC

25820 Simison Garrett D. 1635723 619 Mobile USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Singles 140 - 174, Handicapped

Hcap From

901 Horan Michael J. 1637447 741 Huntsville USBC

1472 Cherry Jacob 1578052 722 Gr Birmingham USBC

1683 Norris Andrew 1629985 718 Etowah County USBC

904 Adelberg Xander 1579804 705 Gr Birmingham USBC

875 Von Oven Parker 1637451 702 Huntsville USBC

1176 Dockery Aiden 1578049 698 Gr Birmingham USBC

1687 Norris Alex J. 1648980 694 Etowah County USBC

1508 Hawkins Owen 1578053 690 Gr Birmingham USBC

1359 Suther Eli J. 1648980 688 Etowah County USBC

8710 Swanson David W. 1633027 685 Southeast Alabama USBC

15911 Broadaway Alex T. 1630689 683 Gr Dothan USBC

14412 Mikos Griffin S. 1581855 678 Gr Birmingham USBC

5713 Shamblin Connor 1581854 672 Gr Birmingham USBC

15314 McPhearson John 1579803 668 Gr Birmingham USBC

9615 Frith Robert T. 1579494 664 Tuscaloosa USBC

17116 Voytanovsky Parker 1578053 662 Gr Birmingham USBC

9317 LaRussa Zachary J. 1579816 651 Gr Birmingham USBC

8118 Saurman Christian 1630727 647 Gr Birmingham USBC

18019 Hunt Grayson M. 1583865 645 Etowah County USBC

6620 Wray Jake 1648988 643 Cullman USBC

18020 Muston Trey M. 1648981 643 The Shoals USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Singles 175 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

211 Evans Joshua C. 1636329 724 Mobile USBC

722 Hawkins Lukas 1578051 721 Gr Birmingham USBC

663 Mooneyhan Will 1581855 708 Gr Birmingham USBC

04 Chastain Dylan 1637447 701 Huntsville USBC

665 HOWARD MAX C. 1621969 695 Etowah County USBC

606 Cagle James  Jr 1637446 683 Huntsville USBC

307 Woodall Maxwell D. 1581857 680 Gr Birmingham USBC

638 Henson Derik T. 1621969 679 Etowah County USBC

759 Robinson Dalton J. 1637449 678 Huntsville USBC

010 Kimble Michael  II 1558183 673 Gr Birmingham USBC

011 Myl Cooper 1578048 666 Gr Birmingham USBC

1512 Weldon Braxton 1648981 662 The Shoals USBC

7213 McNutt Kellen 1579804 660 Gr Birmingham USBC

1814 Huynh Brian 1579495 656 Tuscaloosa USBC

Alabama State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boy's Singles 175 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

014 Morris Kamden M. 1648983 656 The Shoals USBC

7216 Bowling Jacob 1579817 648 Gr Birmingham USBC

6916 Loney Noah J. 1648988 648 Cullman USBC

6018 Young Kelton S. 1579494 639 Tuscaloosa USBC

5419 Suther M Dalton 1629985 638 Etowah County USBC

020 Barnes Carson G. 1579495 635 Tuscaloosa USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Scratch Singles 0 - 99, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Shows Hadley A. 1579499 344 Tuscaloosa USBC

2 Lami Ashlynn G. 1635723 323 Mobile USBC

3 Peck Lindy 1578054 307 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Niedzielski Riley H. 1635724 305 Mobile USBC

5 Calvert Abigail 1581856 301 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Lohner Keileigh A. 1633025 298 Southeast Alabama USBC

7 Simms Sophia J. 1635724 278 Mobile USBC

8 Guyton Harper Rayne 1621546 255 Etowah County USBC

9 MOON WILLOW R. 1637342 233 Etowah County USBC

10 Bowden Haley 1633024 219 Southeast Alabama USBC

11 Thomas Skylar 1633024 172 Southeast Alabama USBC

12 Guyton Kinsleigh B. 1634254 168 Etowah County USBC

13 BLEVINS HAVEN 1637342 162 Etowah County USBC

14 Berryhill Everly 1648990 86 Cullman USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Scratch Singles 100 - 119, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Gutierrez Trinity A. 1637444 570 Huntsville USBC

2 Downs Sydney R. 1634723 511 Huntsville USBC

3 Conley Amber M. 1648990 373 Cullman USBC

4 Rice Meredith M. 1579501 362 Tuscaloosa USBC

5 Gallman Kathryn 1621546 359 Etowah County USBC

6 Barrett Ava M. 1634723 354 Huntsville USBC

7 Yeager Adalynn F. 1637443 312 Huntsville USBC

8 McWhorter Ada 1578054 304 Gr Birmingham USBC

9 Bonnette Elizabeth 1633024 267 Southeast Alabama USBC

10 Armstrong Ann M. 1648982 250 The Shoals USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Scratch Singles 120 - 139, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Lane Rylee R. 1635728 465 Mobile USBC

2 ELLIOTT CALLEIGH R. 1583865 458 Etowah County USBC

3 Thrasher Kodie L. 1579491 457 Tuscaloosa USBC

4 Aikman Lila 1579819 439 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Price Emma R. 1648984 423 The Shoals USBC

6 Keene Abby R. 1648984 389 The Shoals USBC

6 Little Lily 1578054 389 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Smith Amil 1579803 370 Gr Birmingham USBC

Alabama State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Scratch Singles 120 - 139, Scratch

Hcap From

9 Freeman Sarah L. 1579493 354 Tuscaloosa USBC

10 Sutherland-Wilson Isabella M. 1633026 342 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Scratch Singles 140 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Brown-Clay Arilyn D. 1637448 594 Huntsville USBC

2 Ragland Margaret 1584471 574 Central Alabama USBC

3 Panchenko Julia E. 1635727 573 Mobile USBC

4 Dearen Madison G. 1579502 556 Tuscaloosa USBC

5 Walker Ella M. 1579818 555 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Swanson Sarah E. 1633027 549 Southeast Alabama USBC

7 Hall Jasmine N. 1637448 539 Huntsville USBC

8 Clontz Coralee D. 1621969 534 Etowah County USBC

9 Warner Peyton K. 1572899 532 Central Alabama USBC

10 Darden Abby 1578049 528 Gr Birmingham USBC

11 Rhodes Ava M. 1579493 515 Tuscaloosa USBC

12 Wagner Rebekah 1634722 512 Huntsville USBC

13 Stojak Sadie E. 1648987 511 Central Alabama USBC

14 Garrick Megan L. 1635728 509 Mobile USBC

15 Ter Keurst Bailey 1637452 508 Huntsville USBC

16 Knight Sierra A. 1579491 506 Tuscaloosa USBC

17 Goodwin Lexie M. 1635728 499 Mobile USBC

18 Potter Lindsay R. 1579502 494 Tuscaloosa USBC

19 Webber Jenna C. 1634722 491 Huntsville USBC

20 Orebaugh Monica L. 1637445 475 Huntsville USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girl's Singles 0 - 99, Handicapped

Hcap From

4801 MOON WILLOW R. 1637342 713 Etowah County USBC

3692 Lohner Keileigh A. 1633025 667 Southeast Alabama USBC

3123 Shows Hadley A. 1579499 656 Tuscaloosa USBC

4924 BLEVINS HAVEN 1637342 654 Etowah County USBC

3755 Simms Sophia J. 1635724 653 Mobile USBC

3456 Calvert Abigail 1581856 646 Gr Birmingham USBC

3037 Lami Ashlynn G. 1635723 626 Mobile USBC

3188 Peck Lindy 1578054 625 Gr Birmingham USBC

3699 Guyton Harper Rayne 1621546 624 Etowah County USBC

52810 Berryhill Everly 1648990 614 Cullman USBC

30910 Niedzielski Riley H. 1635724 614 Mobile USBC

44412 Guyton Kinsleigh B. 1634254 612 Etowah County USBC

42613 Thomas Skylar 1633024 598 Southeast Alabama USBC

34514 Bowden Haley 1633024 564 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girl's Singles 100 - 119, Handicapped

Hcap From

2641 Gutierrez Trinity A. 1637444 834 Huntsville USBC

2492 Downs Sydney R. 1634723 760 Huntsville USBC

Alabama State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girl's Singles 100 - 119, Handicapped

Hcap From

2883 Gallman Kathryn 1621546 647 Etowah County USBC

2824 Barrett Ava M. 1634723 636 Huntsville USBC

2525 Conley Amber M. 1648990 625 Cullman USBC

2616 Rice Meredith M. 1579501 623 Tuscaloosa USBC

3007 Yeager Adalynn F. 1637443 612 Huntsville USBC

2948 Bonnette Elizabeth 1633024 561 Southeast Alabama USBC

2499 McWhorter Ada 1578054 553 Gr Birmingham USBC

26710 Armstrong Ann M. 1648982 517 The Shoals USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girl's Singles 120 - 139, Handicapped

Hcap From

2311 ELLIOTT CALLEIGH R. 1583865 689 Etowah County USBC

1922 Lane Rylee R. 1635728 657 Mobile USBC

2313 Price Emma R. 1648984 654 The Shoals USBC

1894 Thrasher Kodie L. 1579491 646 Tuscaloosa USBC

1835 Aikman Lila 1579819 622 Gr Birmingham USBC

1956 Keene Abby R. 1648984 584 The Shoals USBC

1897 Little Lily 1578054 578 Gr Birmingham USBC

1928 Smith Amil 1579803 562 Gr Birmingham USBC

2079 Sutherland-Wilson Isabella M. 1633026 549 Southeast Alabama USBC

19210 Freeman Sarah L. 1579493 546 Tuscaloosa USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girl's Singles 140 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

1081 Brown-Clay Arilyn D. 1637448 702 Huntsville USBC

1352 Dearen Madison G. 1579502 691 Tuscaloosa USBC

1683 Goodwin Lexie M. 1635728 667 Mobile USBC

1804 Garner Kailyn N. 1579491 654 Tuscaloosa USBC

935 Walker Ella M. 1579818 648 Gr Birmingham USBC

1176 Darden Abby 1578049 645 Gr Birmingham USBC

1327 Wagner Rebekah 1634722 644 Huntsville USBC

668 Panchenko Julia E. 1635727 639 Mobile USBC

1449 Potter Lindsay R. 1579502 638 Tuscaloosa USBC

8410 Swanson Sarah E. 1633027 633 Southeast Alabama USBC

12311 Knight Sierra A. 1579491 629 Tuscaloosa USBC

16812 Simpson Leah A. 1579493 623 Tuscaloosa USBC

9013 Warner Peyton K. 1572899 622 Central Alabama USBC

16214 Whittle Crystina 1633027 609 Southeast Alabama USBC

8415 Garrick Megan L. 1635728 593 Mobile USBC

11716 Orebaugh Monica L. 1637445 592 Huntsville USBC

5417 Clontz Coralee D. 1621969 588 Etowah County USBC

13518 Baum Evelyn R. 1635727 587 Mobile USBC

1219 Ragland Margaret 1584471 586 Central Alabama USBC

7519 Stojak Sadie E. 1648987 586 Central Alabama USBC

15619 Reece Kaitlyn J. 1579491 586 Tuscaloosa USBC

Alabama State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Boys All-Events 0 - 100, Scratch

Hcap From

1 DeYoung Caleb 1539368 1,455 Etowah County USBC

2 Worthy Tristan K. 1635726 1,136 Mobile USBC

3 May Garrett A. 1579501 961 Tuscaloosa USBC

4 Tate Bryan 1633025 938 Southeast Alabama USBC

5 Alawadi Sami 1635725 927 Mobile USBC

6 Vincelli Parker 1579497 912 Tuscaloosa USBC

7 Thomas Lucas A. 1579500 908 Tuscaloosa USBC

8 Odom Richard R. 1635725 873 Mobile USBC

9 Medeiros Parker W. 1635724 843 Mobile USBC

10 Guyton Lucas"Alex" A. 1621546 828 Etowah County USBC

11 Rice Maddox 1579501 811 Tuscaloosa USBC

12 Smith Jason D. 1635723 804 Mobile USBC

13 Waters Mason 1578054 783 Gr Birmingham USBC

14 Potter Aiden 1579499 768 Tuscaloosa USBC

15 Mink Landon J. 1579500 718 Tuscaloosa USBC

16 Grayson Nickoles K. 1579500 686 Tuscaloosa USBC

17 Berryhill Griffin 1648990 674 Cullman USBC

18 Berryhill Grant 1648990 666 Cullman USBC

19 Ryan Brayden David 1637443 585 Huntsville USBC

20 Simms Jake 1635724 458 Mobile USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Boys All-Events 101 - 139, Scratch

Hcap From

1 JOHNSON DAMION OSCAR RAY 1648980 1,684 Etowah County USBC

2 Crummie Tavis L. 1579497 1,452 Tuscaloosa USBC

3 JORDAN AMARION D. 1648980 1,424 Etowah County USBC

4 Gibson Kaiden K. 1579500 1,382 Tuscaloosa USBC

5 Glanz Donovan 1633028 1,359 Southeast Alabama USBC

6 Jury Caleb 1633025 1,354 Southeast Alabama USBC

7 Lami Brayden C. 1635723 1,322 Mobile USBC

8 Barnard Christian C. 1583865 1,314 Etowah County USBC

9 Hall Braedon 1630727 1,293 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 Crow Jaxon 1648991 1,285 Cullman USBC

11 Griffith Joshua J. 1648983 1,277 The Shoals USBC

12 Atkins Avery C. 1637445 1,256 Huntsville USBC

12 Loftis Emmett W. 1579497 1,256 Tuscaloosa USBC

14 Jury Gabriel 1633027 1,250 Southeast Alabama USBC

15 Hood Cooper J. 1579494 1,239 Tuscaloosa USBC

16 Vick Soren J. 1648983 1,235 The Shoals USBC

17 May Gavin A. 1579501 1,221 Tuscaloosa USBC

18 Cooley Kyle A. 1579493 1,197 Tuscaloosa USBC

19 Pierce Heath 1581856 1,190 Gr Birmingham USBC

20 Alfred Markus T. 1637448 1,187 Huntsville USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Boys All-Events 140 - 174, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Horan Michael J. 1637444 1,781 Huntsville USBC

Alabama State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Boys All-Events 140 - 174, Scratch

Hcap From

2 LaRussa Zachary J. 1581856 1,765 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Von Oven Parker 1637446 1,760 Huntsville USBC

4 Clay Evan K. 1629985 1,738 Etowah County USBC

5 Swanson David W. 1633028 1,733 Southeast Alabama USBC

6 Adelberg Xander 1579804 1,732 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Roberts Cooper D. 1635727 1,710 Mobile USBC

8 Tabor Bryson L. 1635728 1,649 Mobile USBC

9 Cherry Jacob 1578052 1,625 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 McPhearson John 1579803 1,622 Gr Birmingham USBC

11 Ragland Dylan 1584471 1,616 Central Alabama USBC

12 Mikos Griffin S. 1581855 1,611 Gr Birmingham USBC

13 Dockery Aiden 1578049 1,592 Gr Birmingham USBC

13 Wix Jack 1648989 1,592 Cullman USBC

15 Stafford Aiden B. 1579492 1,590 Tuscaloosa USBC

16 Hawkins Owen 1578053 1,561 Gr Birmingham USBC

17 Saurman Christian 1630727 1,554 Gr Birmingham USBC

18 Dennis Donovan 1578050 1,532 Gr Birmingham USBC

19 Suther Eli J. 1648980 1,522 Etowah County USBC

20 Frith Robert T. 1579494 1,518 Tuscaloosa USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Boys All-Events 175 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Barnes Carson G. 1579495 2,092 Tuscaloosa USBC

2 Chastain Dylan 1637447 2,014 Huntsville USBC

3 Morris Kamden M. 1648983 1,977 The Shoals USBC

4 Colburn Benson 1579495 1,963 Tuscaloosa USBC

5 Weldon Braxton 1648981 1,933 The Shoals USBC

6 Mauro Braden 1578048 1,910 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Norris Joshua D. 1637444 1,896 Huntsville USBC

8 Evans Joshua C. 1578048 1,877 Gr Birmingham USBC

9 HOWARD MAX C. 1621969 1,827 Etowah County USBC

10 Kelty Evan 1579817 1,826 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 Huynh Brian 1579495 1,826 Tuscaloosa USBC

12 Vance Kevin 1648988 1,819 Cullman USBC

13 Olatubi Ray O. 1579803 1,806 Gr Birmingham USBC

14 Brabson Jonathan Juwan 1637448 1,781 Huntsville USBC

15 Myl Cooper 1578048 1,773 Gr Birmingham USBC

16 Eaton Luke 1579816 1,761 Gr Birmingham USBC

17 Wray Jake 1648988 1,749 Cullman USBC

18 Young Kelton S. 1579494 1,744 Tuscaloosa USBC

19 Swaim Zacary A. 1637447 1,742 Huntsville USBC

20 Robinson Dalton J. 1637447 1,737 Huntsville USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Girl's All-Events 0 - 99, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Peck Lindy 1578054 1,013 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Lami Ashlynn G. 1635723 948 Mobile USBC

Alabama State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Girl's All-Events 0 - 99, Scratch

Hcap From

3 Niedzielski Riley H. 1635724 942 Mobile USBC

4 Shows Hadley A. 1579499 928 Tuscaloosa USBC

5 Calvert Abigail 1581856 887 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Guyton Harper Rayne 1621546 784 Etowah County USBC

7 Bowden Haley 1633024 770 Southeast Alabama USBC

8 Simms Sophia J. 1635724 742 Mobile USBC

9 Thomas Skylar 1633025 561 Southeast Alabama USBC

10 Berryhill Everly 1648990 294 Cullman USBC

11 Lohner Keileigh 1633024 288 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Girl's All-Events 100 - 119, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Gutierrez Trinity A. 1637444 1,500 Huntsville USBC

2 Downs Sydney R. 1634723 1,437 Huntsville USBC

3 Rice Meredith M. 1579501 1,087 Tuscaloosa USBC

4 McWhorter Ada 1578054 1,062 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Barrett Ava M. 1634723 1,044 Huntsville USBC

6 Yeager Adalynn F. 1637443 1,017 Huntsville USBC

6 Gallman Kathryn 1621546 1,017 Etowah County USBC

8 Conley Amber M. 1648990 1,007 Cullman USBC

9 Armstrong Ann M. 1648982 856 The Shoals USBC

10 Bonnette Elizabeth 1633024 839 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Girl's All-Events 120 - 139, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Lane Rylee R. 1635728 1,492 Mobile USBC

2 Thrasher Kodie L. 1579491 1,355 Tuscaloosa USBC

3 ELLIOTT CALLEIGH R. 1583865 1,343 Etowah County USBC

4 Keene Abby R. 1648984 1,295 The Shoals USBC

5 Price Emma R. 1648982 1,257 The Shoals USBC

5 Smith Amil 1579803 1,257 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Aikman Lila 1579819 1,248 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Freeman Sarah L. 1579493 1,146 Tuscaloosa USBC

9 Little Lily 1578054 1,094 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 Sutherland-Wilson Isabella M. 1633026 1,075 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Girl's All-Events 140 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Walker Ella M. 1579818 1,713 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Ragland Margaret 1584405 1,712 Mobile USBC

3 Dearen Madison G. 1579502 1,695 Tuscaloosa USBC

4 Garrick Megan L. 1635728 1,679 Mobile USBC

5 Hall Jasmine N. 1637448 1,670 Huntsville USBC

6 Brown-Clay Arilyn D. 1637448 1,655 Huntsville USBC

7 Ter Keurst Bailey 1637447 1,645 Huntsville USBC

8 Panchenko Julia E. 1635727 1,602 Mobile USBC

9 Stojak Sadie E. 1648987 1,593 Central Alabama USBC

Alabama State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Girl's All-Events 140 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

10 Swanson Sarah E. 1633027 1,590 Southeast Alabama USBC

11 Warner Peyton K. 1572899 1,587 Central Alabama USBC

12 Darden Abby 1578049 1,582 Gr Birmingham USBC

13 Clontz Coralee D. 1621969 1,579 Etowah County USBC

14 Webber Jenna C. 1634722 1,540 Huntsville USBC

15 Smith Ali 1648981 1,532 The Shoals USBC

16 Rhodes Ava M. 1579493 1,531 Tuscaloosa USBC

17 Ott Alyssia 1572899 1,506 Central Alabama USBC

18 Knight Sierra A. 1579491 1,488 Tuscaloosa USBC

19 Olson Cate 1579502 1,472 Tuscaloosa USBC

20 Garner Kailyn N. 1579491 1,468 Tuscaloosa USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scholarship, Boys All Events 0 - 100, Handicapped

Hcap From

9451 Worthy Tristan K. 1635726 2,081 Mobile USBC

11252 Alawadi Sami 1635725 2,052 Mobile USBC

12603 Potter Aiden 1579499 2,028 Tuscaloosa USBC

11164 Thomas Lucas A. 1579500 2,024 Tuscaloosa USBC

13145 Berryhill Grant 1648990 1,980 Cullman USBC

9906 May Garrett A. 1579501 1,951 Tuscaloosa USBC

12247 Mink Landon J. 1579500 1,942 Tuscaloosa USBC

10538 Odom Richard R. 1635725 1,926 Mobile USBC

14679 Simms Jake 1635724 1,925 Mobile USBC

111610 Smith Jason D. 1635723 1,920 Mobile USBC

104411 Medeiros Parker W. 1635724 1,887 Mobile USBC

106212 Rice Maddox 1579501 1,873 Tuscaloosa USBC

104413 Guyton Lucas"Alex" A. 1621546 1,872 Etowah County USBC

95414 Vincelli Parker 1579497 1,866 Tuscaloosa USBC

105315 Waters Mason 1578054 1,836 Gr Birmingham USBC

84616 Tate Bryan 1633025 1,784 Southeast Alabama USBC

119717 Ryan Brayden David 1637443 1,782 Huntsville USBC

108918 Grayson Nickoles K. 1579500 1,775 Tuscaloosa USBC

106219 Berryhill Griffin 1648990 1,736 Cullman USBC

020 DeYoung Caleb 1539368 1,455 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scholarship, Boys All Events 101-139, Handicapped

Hcap From

5581 JOHNSON DAMION OSCAR RAY 1648980 2,242 Etowah County USBC

8822 Jury Caleb 1633025 2,236 Southeast Alabama USBC

6843 Crummie Tavis L. 1579497 2,136 Tuscaloosa USBC

7924 Lami Brayden C. 1635723 2,114 Mobile USBC

6125 JORDAN AMARION D. 1648980 2,036 Etowah County USBC

8466 Nguyen Maddox 1579819 2,019 Gr Birmingham USBC

7207 Griffith Joshua J. 1648983 1,997 The Shoals USBC

6218 Glanz Donovan 1633028 1,980 Southeast Alabama USBC

5589 Gibson Kaiden K. 1579500 1,940 Tuscaloosa USBC

55810 Pratt Holton C. 1648985 1,939 Central Alabama USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scholarship, Boys All Events 101-139, Handicapped

Hcap From

75611 Allred John 1648991 1,938 Cullman USBC

74712 Alfred Markus T. 1637448 1,934 Huntsville USBC

66613 Jury Gabriel 1633027 1,916 Southeast Alabama USBC

77414 Ryan Samuel H. 1637445 1,914 Huntsville USBC

62114 Hall Braedon 1630727 1,914 Gr Birmingham USBC

62116 Crow Jaxon 1648991 1,906 Cullman USBC

85517 Blakemore Walt 1579819 1,889 Gr Birmingham USBC

55818 Barnard Christian C. 1583865 1,872 Etowah County USBC

68419 Hair Clark K. 1633026 1,868 Southeast Alabama USBC

63920 Davis William R. III 1648985 1,867 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scholarship, Boys All Events 140 - 174, Handicapped

Hcap From

4411 Cherry Jacob 1578052 2,066 Gr Birmingham USBC

2702 Horan Michael J. 1637444 2,051 Huntsville USBC

2793 LaRussa Zachary J. 1581856 2,044 Gr Birmingham USBC

4324 Mikos Griffin S. 1581855 2,043 Gr Birmingham USBC

2615 Von Oven Parker 1637446 2,021 Huntsville USBC

4506 Hawkins Owen 1578053 2,011 Gr Birmingham USBC

2977 Roberts Cooper D. 1635727 2,007 Mobile USBC

2708 Adelberg Xander 1579804 2,002 Gr Birmingham USBC

2619 Swanson David W. 1633028 1,994 Southeast Alabama USBC

25210 Clay Evan K. 1629985 1,990 Etowah County USBC

51311 Voytanovsky Parker 1578053 1,989 Gr Birmingham USBC

54012 Hunt Grayson M. 1583865 1,975 Etowah County USBC

36913 Wix Jack 1648989 1,961 Cullman USBC

50414 Norris Andrew 1629985 1,944 Etowah County USBC

35115 Dockery Aiden 1578049 1,943 Gr Birmingham USBC

54016 Muston Trey M. 1648981 1,935 The Shoals USBC

34217 Stafford Aiden B. 1579492 1,932 Tuscaloosa USBC

40518 Suther Eli J. 1648980 1,927 Etowah County USBC

24319 Tabor Bryson L. 1635728 1,892 Mobile USBC

37820 Hatchett Caleb 1578052 1,877 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scholarship, Boys All Events 175 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

01 Barnes Carson G. 1579495 2,092 Tuscaloosa USBC

1982 HOWARD MAX C. 1621969 2,025 Etowah County USBC

03 Chastain Dylan 1637447 2,014 Huntsville USBC

454 Weldon Braxton 1648981 1,978 The Shoals USBC

05 Morris Kamden M. 1648983 1,977 The Shoals USBC

06 Colburn Benson 1579495 1,963 Tuscaloosa USBC

2257 Robinson Dalton J. 1637447 1,962 Huntsville USBC

1358 Kelty Evan 1579817 1,961 Gr Birmingham USBC

639 Evans Joshua C. 1578048 1,940 Gr Birmingham USBC

19810 Mooneyhan Will 1581855 1,928 Gr Birmingham USBC

14411 Brabson Jonathan Juwan 1637448 1,925 Huntsville USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scholarship, Boys All Events 175 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

18012 Young Kelton S. 1579494 1,924 Tuscaloosa USBC

21613 McNutt Kellen 1579804 1,923 Gr Birmingham USBC

21614 Hawkins Lukas 1578051 1,920 Gr Birmingham USBC

015 Mauro Braden 1578048 1,910 Gr Birmingham USBC

016 Bowen Caden L. 1648985 1,897 Central Alabama USBC

017 Norris Joshua D. 1637444 1,896 Huntsville USBC

16218 Suther M Dalton 1629985 1,890 Etowah County USBC

5419 Huynh Brian 1579495 1,880 Tuscaloosa USBC

18920 Henson Derik T. 1621969 1,863 Etowah County USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scholarship, Girls All Events 0 - 99, Handicapped

Hcap From

9541 Peck Lindy 1578054 1,967 Gr Birmingham USBC

10352 Calvert Abigail 1581856 1,922 Gr Birmingham USBC

11073 Guyton Harper Rayne 1621546 1,891 Etowah County USBC

15844 Berryhill Everly 1648990 1,878 Cullman USBC

9275 Niedzielski Riley H. 1635724 1,869 Mobile USBC

11256 Simms Sophia J. 1635724 1,867 Mobile USBC

9367 Shows Hadley A. 1579499 1,864 Tuscaloosa USBC

9098 Lami Ashlynn G. 1635723 1,857 Mobile USBC

12789 Thomas Skylar 1633025 1,839 Southeast Alabama USBC

103510 Bowden Haley 1633024 1,805 Southeast Alabama USBC

36911 Lohner Keileigh 1633024 657 Southeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scholarship, Girls All Events 100 - 119, Handicapped

Hcap From

7921 Gutierrez Trinity A. 1637444 2,292 Huntsville USBC

7442 Downs Sydney R. 1634723 2,181 Huntsville USBC

9003 Yeager Adalynn F. 1637443 1,917 Huntsville USBC

8404 Barrett Ava M. 1634723 1,884 Huntsville USBC

8645 Gallman Kathryn 1621546 1,881 Etowah County USBC

7836 Rice Meredith M. 1579501 1,870 Tuscaloosa USBC

7477 McWhorter Ada 1578054 1,809 Gr Birmingham USBC

7568 Conley Amber M. 1648990 1,763 Cullman USBC

8829 Bonnette Elizabeth 1633024 1,721 Southeast Alabama USBC

80110 Armstrong Ann M. 1648982 1,657 The Shoals USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scholarship, Girls All Events 120 - 139, Handicapped

Hcap From

5761 Lane Rylee R. 1635728 2,068 Mobile USBC

6932 ELLIOTT CALLEIGH R. 1583865 2,036 Etowah County USBC

6933 Price Emma R. 1648982 1,950 The Shoals USBC

5674 Thrasher Kodie L. 1579491 1,922 Tuscaloosa USBC

5855 Keene Abby R. 1648984 1,880 The Shoals USBC

5766 Smith Amil 1579803 1,833 Gr Birmingham USBC

5497 Aikman Lila 1579819 1,797 Gr Birmingham USBC

5768 Freeman Sarah L. 1579493 1,722 Tuscaloosa USBC

Alabama State USBC

2024 Alabama State Youth -- Final Standings

2024 Alabama State Youth -- Final Standings Mar 29, 2024   09:34 AM Page 20 of 21



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scholarship, Girls All Events 120 - 139, Handicapped

Hcap From

6219 Sutherland-Wilson Isabella M. 1633026 1,696 Southeast Alabama USBC

56710 Little Lily 1578054 1,661 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scholarship, Girls All Events 140 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

4051 Dearen Madison G. 1579502 2,100 Tuscaloosa USBC

5402 Garner Kailyn N. 1579491 2,008 Tuscaloosa USBC

2793 Walker Ella M. 1579818 1,992 Gr Birmingham USBC

3244 Brown-Clay Arilyn D. 1637448 1,979 Huntsville USBC

3515 Darden Abby 1578049 1,933 Gr Birmingham USBC

2526 Garrick Megan L. 1635728 1,931 Mobile USBC

5047 Goodwin Lexie M. 1635728 1,886 Mobile USBC

5048 Simpson Leah A. 1579493 1,879 Tuscaloosa USBC

4869 Whittle Crystina 1633027 1,870 Southeast Alabama USBC

25210 Swanson Sarah E. 1633027 1,842 Southeast Alabama USBC

39911 Baum Evelyn R. 1635726 1,841 Mobile USBC

22512 Stojak Sadie E. 1648987 1,818 Central Alabama USBC

43213 Potter Lindsay R. 1579502 1,817 Tuscaloosa USBC

21314 Warner Peyton K. 1572899 1,800 Central Alabama USBC

49515 Perkins Bella C. 1621969 1,790 Etowah County USBC

35116 Orebaugh Monica L. 1637445 1,788 Huntsville USBC

39317 Wagner Rebekah 1634722 1,759 Huntsville USBC

46818 Reece Kaitlyn J. 1579491 1,748 Tuscaloosa USBC

16219 Clontz Coralee D. 1621969 1,741 Etowah County USBC

23420 Ott Alyssia 1572899 1,740 Central Alabama USBC
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